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    	Description
	Don Misael Rojas is originally from Veracruz, Mexico. His story focuses on his relationship with his mother and the themes of equality and social justice. While in Mexico he participated in several social justice movements and has continued to participate in activism while in Oregon. He is a member of PCUN, and plays a vital role in the Wage Theft campaign. 
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	This documentary that explores the life of Emiliana Aguilar, a Maya Quiché woman from Santa Cruz del Quiché, Guatemala who arrived to Oregon in 2002 due to health problems that were the consequence of living and growing up in Guatemala during the war (1960-1996). This film explores the motives behind her arrival, her childhood experience marked by the civil war, and preserving and transmitting her language and cultural traditions, all which have been shaped by her strong Maya identity.
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	Testimony of Karen Ramírez Gutiérrez and her experience with immigration, growing up in Oregon, racism, education, and her career.
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	Interview with James Stegall discussing his experiences serving in the Army., Interview conducted at Knight Library, University of Oregon, Eugene, OR.


  





    

    
           
      
        
         
         8. 
         2008May_pub_200805BeijingYoYos_001
        


        
         
        

  


      

      


      

      

  

  


  
    

  





    

    
           
      
        
         
         9. 
         2015May_Blandy_Tse_Ring_Dolga
        


        
         
        

  


      

      


      

      

  

      
        
  


  
    	Description
	ChinaVine administrative documents


  





    

    
           
      
        
         
         10. 
         2007May_FieldNotesKristinCongdon_001
        


        
         
        

  


      

      


      

      

  

  


  
    

  





    






	     
   
    
        	
  « Previous

	
  Next »

	
 1

	
 2

	
 3

	
 4




    

  

 



      





  
   



  
  
    
    

    
      	About Oregon Digital
	Copyright
	Contact


    

    
      
        
      
      
        
      
    

  





